i

ESEEE AR T

M l D I ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TR / 3R 55 ENGINEER INSTRUCTIONS(E.L.)

THEIERMmSE: | EI- 60/4 1A | -
HK- /
THERER: | J 853 T38| | EE
WA M,g— S A . | Joe Chan
TRER: % é" G,as R W“/’ ‘H’L’%_ BHB: | 15/04/2023
i &2 1%

FEEHNTES | O ESHITEN / R QT- O LiERE QT-
(SR B 2R S SRR
EFIgRMHM4: EIEAIPHERE:
O #0428 B.M. O MITiRE, RssE 0O R~t%
O EE=X$28 B.M. O & L &s/fBx O B
V] &4 B.M. O BiskERaREE O SH&EH
O Efb:

KR K T Eu ik e

SR LIIEREE: ASAP
BA
O £Epfies | 0@k O #5478 O &b O s O skt
O sRasEp O s&hitf O sEmesss |k [ $REA4A O s
O &R O s&B O &5t2 O Wit O MimaRetas |0 et
O &5Mm O & hiE O Eftb:
&iE
Oake  |[O@me (Dt [O@me  [Osxss  [DoEme (OI8O sk
EET DR Y O &Rt wREE V@M D i |0 e
ek
WEABE: o~ SHRREMREE T | o —~ 7 )
EERYRSR — FEKSEES i~ -




. ERHEEARAE | TS J-853 sHE: SRR 41 3/4/2023 %5 |JOE
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. w@.w”w.\_\m%m m.(u_mﬁmmm *N%ua %_&Hm _M_Mwm w\A\NONw M:NW
MW AHECABME  |mEsms: |GLASS Wall g H 3/4/2023
BM4R5%: 807-DR-MO1-F-XXXX |A/C Code: JH BMARI03/23/2022 BT 6 8 1t T (B 558 AR 31 5
FPok | OO | ECHHESR Ykt 4 et WG B HH 3 HEE | HEfr #HE
1 HST-R M8*75 Hiig 316 800 0 800 E | E1¥, E, 1408
2 M12X18075 g kigfe A4-70 30 0 30 E | B, 15EN, 1408
3 M12X320/5 7 ki8ke A4-70 16 0 16 E | E1¥0, 1585, 1408
4 M16X53075 78k 842 A4-70 12 2 14 E | E1¥, 1980, 1408
5 #9 x 105 REZEIRLL 316 1200 0 1200 | &= E BB KR
6 M5X12 SESkAl22 A4-70 100 0 100 I B ErE A A
7 M5X16 F-3kH1.22 A4-70 150 0 150 | B A
8 M5X20 [EskH22 A4-70 1800 0 1800 | i ER=EEiES
9 M5X25 [ElSkHlLL A4-70 4000 0 4000 | EyEEiES
10 M6X130 75 kiR4% A4-70 180 0 180 L &€ $ 28
11 M6X60 75Kk iR%% A4-70 25 0 25 iz & E AW
12 M8X130 /A kiB4k A4-70 120 0 120 I [&] 72§28
13 @5.5X25 FhBK A4-70 570 0 570 iz ElEFBR - A
14 @5.5X25 FEkBHK A4-70 11000 0 11000 | i BB - AN
15 @5.5X40 Pk B A4-70 3000 0 3000 I & H HAE
16 Silicone, t# & 70+5 8x 10844 (L=150) j2cc) 80 15 95 { B (R E s 4%
17 Silicone, i £ 70+5 8x6FIR (L=150) o 90 15 105 vas E a3 itk
18 EPDM, i & 85+5 35x 1283k (L=150) Hen 95 15 110 # HhZE B
19 EPDM, F#i ¥ 8545 18x 138 (L=150) 2 95 15 110 # BHIRALE
20 Silicone, # & 70+5 9x8 kR (L=150) :0cc) 70 15 85 # rhZe Bk R 4%
21 RERRAT B RDCTI1 | HiAE 800 15 815 % 300ml/37
22 @18mmiFHE#E He 1000 50 1050 | sk EEaMR ~ B7KiR




